
NOBA
multi suspended

 Decorative suspended luminaire in alumi­
nium; surface polished chrome, brushed alumi­
nium or powder coated; pendant fitting with su­
spension, incl. feed (black or white); can be in­
dividually shortened; round ceiling surface 
mounted canopy (black or white) optionally for 
two to five lamps or two to ten lamps fittings; or 
linear ceiling surface mounted canopy (black or 
white) optionally for two to five lamps fittings; 
high quality plano-convex glass lens; energy-ef­
ficient LEDs with very good colour rendering; 
canopy for through wiring; converter included 
in canopy; ceiling mounting rings for multiple 
positioning of the luminaire in the room availa­
ble as accessory

 Apparecchio a sospensione decorativo in al­
luminio; superficie cromata lucida, alluminio 
spazzolato o verniciata a polvere; sospeso con 
cavo a sospensione, incl. cavo di alimentazione 
(nero o bianco); accorciabile a piacere; rosone 
rotondo per montaggio a soffitto (nero o bian­
co) a scelta per apparecchi da due a cinque luci 
o da due a dieci luci; o rosone lineare per mon­
taggio a soffitto (nero o bianco) a scelta per 
apparecchi da due a cinque luci; lente di vetro 
piano-convesso di qualità; LED ad efficienza 
energetica con elevata resa cromatica; rosone 
per cablaggio passante; convertitore integrato 
nel rosone; anelli di montaggio a soffitto per po­
sizionare la lampada in più punti dell’ambiente 
disponibili come accessori

EN IT

Quickinfo

2700 K, 3000 K, 4000 K
CRI ≥ 90 / 2 SDCM (initial 
MacAdam)
fino a 153 lm/W
L80 / 50000 h
IP20

Types

 

Colore

Cavo

Distribuzione della luce

free positioning 
by cable and 

hook

high quality 
glass lens

NOBA
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NOBA 40 multi suspended

 

WIDE FLOOD 69°, CRI ≥ 90
FIXTURE COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE

ø 40

25
0

0

NOBA 50 multi suspended

 

WIDE FLOOD 67°, CRI ≥ 90
FIXTURE COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE

ø 50

25
0

0

NOBA 60 multi suspended

 

WIDE FLOOD 67°, CRI ≥ 90
FIXTURE COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE

 ø 60

25
0

0

Mounting accessories (optional)

HOOK surface

COLOUR ·H (mm) ORDER CODE

ø 16

30

2.4 W, 

9 Vf, 

300 mA

2700 K 326 lm 133 lm/W 049-541091 W     

3000 K 322 lm 135 lm/W 049-541001 W     

4000 K 352 lm 144 lm/W 049-541011 W     

2.4 W, 

9 Vf, 

300 mA

2700 K 345 lm 141 lm/W 049-541391 W     

3000 K 342 lm 143 lm/W 049-541301 W     

4000 K 374 lm 153 lm/W 049-541311 W     

2.5 W, 

9 Vf, 

300 mA

2700 K 325 lm 132 lm/W 049-541691 W     

3000 K 337 lm 137 lm/W 049-541601 W     

4000 K 352 lm 143 lm/W 049-541611 W     

⌀
traffic white 16·30 030-1000017

jet black 16·30 030-1000018

Order options
COLOUR
brushed brass 3
chrome 4
gun metal 5
brushed aluminium 6

COLOUR
traffic white RAL 9016 7
jet black RAL 9005 8
rose gold 9

COLOUR
traffic white RAL 9016 7
jet black RAL 9005 8

CABLE
white 7
black 8
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https://xal.com/noba
https://www.xal.com/de/action/search/detail?searchQuery=049-541091
https://www.xal.com/de/action/search/detail?searchQuery=049-541001
https://www.xal.com/de/action/search/detail?searchQuery=049-541011
https://www.xal.com/de/action/search/detail?searchQuery=049-541391
https://www.xal.com/de/action/search/detail?searchQuery=049-541301
https://www.xal.com/de/action/search/detail?searchQuery=049-541311
https://www.xal.com/de/action/search/detail?searchQuery=049-541691
https://www.xal.com/de/action/search/detail?searchQuery=049-541601
https://www.xal.com/de/action/search/detail?searchQuery=049-541611
https://xal.com/030-1000017
https://xal.com/030-1000018


xal.com/noba

Electrical accessories (required)

CANOPY WITH SLOTS multi round 2-10 insets 220-240 V AC, 50-60 Hz, PC 1

CONTROL ·H (mm) ORDER CODE

2 converter a 300 mA; 2 DALI addresses

005-26900-canopy-with-slots

ø 380

43

CANOPY WITH SLOTS multi round 2-5 insets 220-240 V AC, 50-60 Hz, PC 1

CONTROL ·H (mm) ORDER CODE

1 DALI address

005-26910-canopy-with-slots

ø 380

43

CANOPY WITHOUT SLOTS multi round 2-10 insets 220-240 V AC, 50-60 Hz, PC 1

CONTROL ·H (mm) ORDER CODE

2 converter a 300 mA; 2 DALI addresses

005-29611-canopy-without-slots

ø 380

43

CANOPY WITHOUT SLOTS multi round 2-5 insets 220-240 V AC, 50-60 Hz, PC 1

CONTROL ·H (mm) ORDER CODE

1 DALI address

005-29611-canopy-without-slots

ø 380

43

CANOPY multi linear 2-5 insets 220-240 V AC, 50-60 Hz, PC 1
CONTROL L·W·H (mm) ORDER CODE

34 1000

50

⌀
DALI-2 380·43 005-269013  1

Casambi 380·43 005-269019  1

⌀
DALI-2 380·43 005-269003  1

Casambi 380·43 005-269009  1

⌀
DALI-2 380·43 005-269113  1

Casambi 380·43 005-269119  1

⌀
DALI-2 380·43 005-269103  1

Casambi 380·43 005-269109  1

DALI-2 1000·34·50 005-269203  1

Casambi 1000·34·50 005-269209  1

Order options
COLOUR
brushed brass 3
chrome 4
gun metal 5
brushed aluminium 6

COLOUR
traffic white RAL 9016 7
jet black RAL 9005 8
rose gold 9

COLOUR
traffic white RAL 9016 7
jet black RAL 9005 8

CABLE
white 7
black 8
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https://xal.com/noba
https://xal.com/005-2690138
https://xal.com/005-2690198
https://xal.com/005-2690038
https://xal.com/005-2690098
https://xal.com/005-2691138
https://xal.com/005-2691198
https://xal.com/005-2691038
https://xal.com/005-2691098
https://xal.com/005-2692038
https://xal.com/005-2692098

	Colore
	Cavo
	 NOBA 40 multi suspended 
	 WIDE FLOOD 69°, CRI ≥ 90 

	 NOBA 50 multi suspended 
	 WIDE FLOOD 67°, CRI ≥ 90 

	 NOBA 60 multi suspended 
	 WIDE FLOOD 67°, CRI ≥ 90 
	HOOK surface 
	CANOPY WITH SLOTS multi round 2-10 insets 220-240 V AC, 50-60 Hz, PC 1 
	CANOPY WITH SLOTS multi round 2-5 insets 220-240 V AC, 50-60 Hz, PC 1 
	CANOPY WITHOUT SLOTS multi round 2-10 insets 220-240 V AC, 50-60 Hz, PC 1 
	CANOPY WITHOUT SLOTS multi round 2-5 insets 220-240 V AC, 50-60 Hz, PC 1 
	CANOPY multi linear 2-5 insets 220-240 V AC, 50-60 Hz, PC 1 


